LEDVANCEUS.COM
For more information, visit www.ledvanceUS.com/luminaires
UFO High Bay is arriving in full force! Available in black and white
finishes, the fixture provides a DLC Premium listing in 100W, 150W, or
200W. The accessories are extensive containing various mounts, wire
guards, refractors and field installable sensors or emergency battery
back-ups! The UFO High Bay is ideal for illuminating warehouses,
gymnasiums, and other industrial applications.

	– Field installable sensors
	– Field installable emergency battery back up
ORDERING GUIDE
UFOHIBA 4A                          / XXX UNH D 8 XX                              / XX
Product Name
UFOHIBA= UFO
High Bay
Generation
4A= Generation 4A
Wattage
100= 100W
150= 150W
200= 200W
200HE= 200W
High Efficiency
Voltage
UNH= 120-347V
Dimming
D = 0-10V
CRI
8= >80
Color Temp
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
Color/Finish
WH= White
BL= Black
LEDVANCE is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are those of
their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
SCAN TO FOLLOW US
ON SOCIAL MEDIA